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Ultimate Hunter Archery Competition Offical Score Reporting Spreadsheet

Match Date:

7/12/25

Club #:

001

Club Contact:

Austin Proulx

Last Name

First Name

UHSS #

Division

Classification

Score

Rank

Murphy

Clark

Classic

87.06

100.00%

Pruett

Dalton

Classic

64.42

73.99%

Pruett

Dave

Classic

46.57

53.49%

0.00%

Last Name

First Name

UHSS #

Division

Classification

Score

Rank

Crow

Chris

Trad

46.57

53.49%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Note: Rank is automatically calculated when the score is entered.




